
No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School 

1 Jon Young, Jr. 2024 SS L/T Cherry Hill West

2 Tyler Wiltsey 2025 OF R/R Audubon

3 Sam Winsett 2024 SS R/R Eastern

4 Grant Fournier 2025 OF L/L Cherry Hill West

5 Jake Griess 2024 SS/2B R/R Haddon Heights

6 Drew Harris 2024 P R/R Haddon Heights

7 Nico Kalogiros 2025 P R/R Audubon

8 Cole McKenna 2025 SS/2B R/R West Deptford

9 Mason Myers 2026 OF/P L/R Paul VI

10 Michael Schulke 2024 P L/L Cherry Hill East

11 Ryder Garino 2024 P R/R Cherry Hill West

12 Logan Dawson 2025 3B/P R/R Eastern

13 Leo Orefice 2024 OF R/R Cherry Hill West

14 Luciano Macri 2025 1B L/L Cherry Hill West

15 Cade Michalski 2024 P R/R Eastern

16 Lucas Edwards 2025 P R/R Bishop Eustace

17 Anthony Ungaro 2025 P R/R Paul VI

18 Landon Mack 2024 P/1B R/R Bishop Eustace

19 Dante Bell 2026 3B R/R Bishop Eustace

20 Dante Matarese 2027 OF L/R Bishop Eustace

21 Seth McCormick 2024 OF/P R/R Gloucester

22 Miles DeVincentis 2025 OF/P L/L Collingswood

23 Sean Greene 2025 C R/R Gateway

24 Zach Salsberry 2025 C R/R Cherry Hill East

29 Nick Mirarchi 2024 C R/R Cherry Hill West

No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School

19 Dante Bell 2026 3B R/R Bishop Eustace

12 Logan Dawson 2025 3B/P R/R Eastern

22 Miles DeVincentis 2025 OF/P L/L Collingswood

16 Lucas Edwards 2025 P R/R Bishop Eustace

4 Grant Fournier 2025 OF/P L/L Cherry Hill West

11 Ryder Garino 2024 P R/R Cherry Hill West

23 Sean Greene 2025 C R/R Gateway

5 Jake Griess 2024 SS/2B R/R Haddon Heights

6 Drew Harris 2024 P R/R Haddon Heights

7 Nico Kalogiros 2025 P R/R Audubon

18 Landon Mack 2024 P R/R Bishop Eustace

14 Luciano Macri 2025 1B L/L Cherry Hill West

20 Dante Matarese 2027 OF L/R Bishop Eustace

21 Seth McCormick 2024 OF/P R/R Gloucester

8 Cole McKenna 2025 SS/2B R/R West Deptford

15 Cade Michalski 2024 P R/R Eastern

29 Nick Mirarchi 2024 C R/R Cherry Hill West

9 Mason Myers 2026 OF/P L/R Paul VI

13 Leo Orefice 2024 OF R/R Cherry Hill West

24 Zach Salsberry 2025 C R/R Cherry Hill East

10 Michael Schulke 2024 P L/L Cherry Hill East

17 Anthony Ungaro 2025 P/OF R/R Paul VI

2 Tyler Wiltsey 2025 OF R/R Audubon

3 Sam Winsett 2024 SS R/R Eastern

1 Jon Young, Jr. 2024 SS L/R Cherry Hill West

Head Coach Assistant Coaches
Dan McMaster Cherry Hill West Sam Tropiano Bishop Eustace

Rich Horan Audubon

Rob Christ Eastern
Nick DelGozzo Haddon Twp.

Justin Singleton Haddonfield

Nick Caputi Cherry Hill West
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